
ANATOLIAN PALACE

Dessert Menu

Please always inform your server of any allergies or any
special dietary before placing your order, as not all

ingredients can be listed



TURKISH TEA
ENGLISH TEA
GREEN TEA
PEPPER MINT TEA
AMERICANO
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TURKISH COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
ALMOND LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

Vanilla cheese cake
Chocolate fudge cake
Strawberry cheese cake

Ice Cream
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate

Cho�ce of Cakes

MILKSHAKES
VANILLA SHAKE
CREAMY STRAWBERRY SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE
MILK CHOCOLATE SHAKE

LIQUEURS COFFEE

HOT BEVERAGES

FRENCH COFFEE
filter coffee with brandy and fresh
cream
IRISH COFFEE
filter coffee with irish whisky and
fresh cream
CARIBBEAN COFFEE
filter coffee with dark rum and 
fresh cream
CALYPSO COFFEE
filter coffee with tia maria and 
fresh cream

£1.50
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£3.45
£3.25
£3.95
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

Home Made Baklava
Most famous Turkish dessert made
from sweet layers of fill pastry with
chopped pistachio nuts and syrup

Home Made Kunefe
A traditional dessert, shredded
pastry filled with cheese baked in
owen and finished in honey syrup

£7.45

Home Made Supangle
Supangle is a popular Turkish dessert
consisting of a base layer of cake
pieces that are topped with rich
chocolate pudding

Home Made Revan�
Revani is a classic dessert that has been
present in Turkish cuisine since the Ottoman
period, it is simple dessert made with a single
layer of soft yellow semolina sponge cake
steeped in lots of light syrup

£7.45

£7.45£7.45

£7.45 £7.45


