

Dessert Menu

Please always inform your server of any allergies or any special dietary before placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed

Home Made Baklava

Most famous Turkish dessert made from sweet layers of fill pastry with chopped pistachio nuts and syrup

Home Made Kunefe

A traditional dessert, shredded pastry filled with cheese baked in owen and finished in honey syrup





Home Made Supangle

Supangle is a popular Turkish dessert consisting of a base layer of cake pieces that are topped with rich chocolate pudding

Home Made Revani

Revani is a classic dessert that has been present in Turkish cuisine since the Ottoman period, it is simple dessert made with a single layer of soft yellow semolina sponge cake steeped in lots of light syrup



£7.45

£7.45

Choice of Cakes

Vanilla cheese cake Chocolate fudge cake Strawberry cheese cake



Ice Cream

Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate



HOT BEVERAGES

TURKISH TEA	£1.50
ENGLISH TEA	£2.45
GREEN TEA	£2.45
PEPPER MINT TEA	£2.45
AMERICANO	£3.45
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£3.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.95
TURKISH COFFEE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.45
FLAT WHITE	£3.45
LATTE	£3.45
VANILLA LATTE	£3.45
CARAMEL LATTE	£3.45
ALMOND LATTE	£3.45
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.45



MILKSHAKES

VANILLA SHAKE	£4.45
CREAMY STRAWBERRY SHAKE	£4.45
BANANA SHAKE	£4.45
MILK CHOCOLATE SHAKE	£4.45



LIQUEURS COFFEE

£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45

filter coffee with tia maria and

fresh cream



